Price: $799,000 MLS Number: A11974670  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 4201, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,167
 Unit: 4201    HOA Fees: $1,100    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Tastefully Penthouse, Corner 2 Bedroom 2 Bath, Unit located on 42nd Floor. Spectacular Bay and Brickell East Views. Floor to ceiling glass windows, wraparound terrace. Upgrades include porcelain floor through, built-in closets and high -end Kitchen,